Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result
Rangoon Cup (17/07/2021)

Score Type: ParBogey
CourselTee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Grant Strachan
Willie Dryden
Kevin McGeachy
Rick Brown
Ross Coull
Frank Murray
Kevin Smith
lan Watson
Ross Keillor
Jeff Strachan
Gary Tough
Deryk McLean
David Soutar
Mike Alves
Andrew Moffat
Corry Marshall
lan Jamieson
James Sharp
Scott Mcmillan
Jamie G Davidson
Martin Dobbin
lan Harley
Graham Young

Callum Bayfield

Hcp Score Comments
6 2
5 2

11 1
10 1
-3 0
4 0
8 0
11 0
4 -1
1 -1
0 -1
1 -1
7 -1
6 -1
9 -1
-1 -2
7 -2
8 -2
7 -2
6 -2
7 -2
9 -3
6 -3
4 -3

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 1

Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Name

Graham Hemsley
Colin Frew

Mike Maguire
Neil Leslie
Duncan Maguire
lan Stuart
Michael Gove
Nik Faulkner
Allan Middleton
Scott Henderson
Graham Bowman
Craig Traill

Allan Reoch

Alan Mercer
Hayden Smith
Marc Davidson
Tom McKay
Jamie Pert

Steve Lyon

Alan Cunningham
Gillan Murray
Brett Williams
Alasdair McNab
Gavin Hemsley

Matthew Graham

Hcp

5

9

11

10

Score Comments
-3
-4
-4
-4
-4

-5

-7
-7
-7

-7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 18/07/2021



Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Name

Aidan Hutchison
Neil Smith

Mike Graham
George Mitchell
John Young
Barry Coull
Brian Ritchie
Derek Watson
Arthur Forsyth
Graeme Shepherd
Alex Mowatt
Keith Campbell
Ewan Robertson
Gordon Maiden
Kevin Young
Jim Watson
Michael Shore
Arthur Low
Stuart McMullan
John Paton

lan Clunie
Magnus Taylor
James Spark

A C Barclay
Murray Smith
Aidan Dow

John Bremner

Hcp
13

12
21
18
19
12
11
12
11
11
20
20
14
11
15
13
24
15
11
12
11
11
12
13
16
12

19

Score Comments

4

4

-3

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 2

Pos  Name

28 Ray Wilkie

29 John O'Hara

30 Tom Murray

31 Austin Macdonald
32 Calvin Hutchison
33 Tony Scappaticci
34 John C Tasker
35 Barry Reid

36 Allan Findlater
37 John Richardson
38 Duncan McNaught
39 Ron Hulse

40 David Thompson
41 Kenny Greig

42 Darren Igesund
43 Gordon Milne

44 Stuart Milne

45 Garry Murray

46 Alan McDonald
47 David A Clark

48 John Lloyd

49 Brian McKay

Hcp
22

13
21
14
12
16
11
12
15
12
12
19
11
19
11
16
15
12
16
14
12

13

Score Comments
-3
-3
-3
-4
-4

-4

7

-8
-10
11
12
12
-13

DQ No score
returned

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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